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school for young children

THEMES FOR APRIL
Recycling, Weather & Celebrating Children

AUTHOR OF THE MONTH: Mo Williams

NOTES & REMINDERS

ABB Too is a nut free school. Please check labels

carefully. Infant and Toddler classrooms are egg free.

Please label all food containers and water bottles.
Please close ALL doors when moving throughout
the school. Thank you for keeping our children safe!

Please check your child in on Brightwheel every
morning and out every night. Keep sending in the
winter gear (boots, jackets, snowpants, hats, and
gloves). Make sure your child’s cubby is stocked
with extra clothes. Hopefully we won't need them
much longer. Happy Spring!

ABB Too will be closing at 12:30 on Thursday, April 6
for Teacher Prep Day.

APRIL HAPPENINGS

Monday, April 3 — Big Joe the story teller
Tuesday, April 4 — Snow cone Day
Wednesday, April 5 - Paint-n-play (ceramics)
Thursday, April 6 — ABB Too closes at 12:30
Friday, April 7 — Tie-Dye Day

Monday, April 10 - Egg hunt Day

Tuesday, April 11 - Wiggles and Giggles
Wednesday, April 12 - Yoga

Tuesday, April 18 - Class photo Day

Friday, April 21 — Wear your tie-dye Shirt
Monday, April 24 - Crazy hair/hat Day
Thursday, April 27 — Pizza, PJ & Movie Day
Friday, April 28 — Health & Safety Day
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